
Detail Report

Customer: Service Objects, Inc.
Site Name: DOTS - Address Validation Live

From: 2009-03-01 15:11
Thru: 2009-03-31 14:41

Locations: Fremont
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Site Load Analysis

Avg
Min
Max
STD

Response
0.1372
0.0118
4.3304
0.1895

DNS
0.0261
0.0009
4.1899
0.1694

Connect
0.0058
0.0034
0.1861
0.0092

Redirect
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000

FirstByte
0.1020
0.0043
3.1038
0.0858

Content
0.0033
0.0022
0.0345
0.0023

Status Summary
Status Count Description

0 1440 Site responded normally to all tests

Status Totals
Errors Warnings Notifications

0 0 0

Location Network Providers
Fremont, California Direct to Mae West
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